
                                                            
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOB # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA INDUCEMENT 

DATE 

COORDINATING COUNCIL/ 
ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE 

APPROVAL DATE 

 
Wofford College 
 

 
Spartanburg  

 
489 

 
$25MM 

 
3/20/2019 

 
4/4/2019 

 
 
Greer Middle College  
Charter High School  
 

 
Greenville 

 
37 

 
$5MM 

 
3/20/2019 

 
4/4/2019 

 

 
  


